Akron-Westfield Athletic Booster Club

Concession/Restroom/Storage Facility - Donation Form - Tax-Deductible



The Akron-Westfield Athletic Booster Club is Sponsoring a Capital Campaign Supporting the Construction of a Concession Stand/Restroom, and Storage Facility connected to the Akron-Westfield School's Outdoor Track and Football Field.

All construction will be under the direction of DeRocher Brothers Construction and all building materials will be purchased locally.

This facility will be funded completely through generous donations.	citocitei B	other o construction and all outlaing materials will be pur oftused took	attg.
		This facility will be funded completely through generous donations.	

*Restrooms

*Storage Space

Scope of this project includes:

Space *Concession Stand

*Patio & Seating Area

Estimated Cost of this project = \$350,000

Donor Levels:

Hall of Fame = \$10,000 and above

Legend = \$2,500 - \$9,999

Champion = \$1,000 - \$2,499

MVP = \$500 - \$999

Name of Donor:		Date:	
Address:			
City:	State:		
Phone:		-	
Donation Amount: \$			

Donations can be dropped off at the Akron-Westfield Community School location or they can be mailed to the Akron-Westfield Athletic Booster Club at the following address:

Akron-Westfield Athletic Booster Club PO Box 226 Akron, IA 51001

All donations of **\$500** or more will be recognized on a **Donor Wall** located within the Outdoor Track and Football Field Stadium. Please list the name(s) exactly how you would want this recognition to read: